

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Sauk Heights - Phase I

City Project Number 53B1944

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP + Compaction	542	LF	29.60	16043.20
Engineering @ 10%				1604.32
Total Cost	542		32.56	17647.52
15" RCP + Compaction	327	LF	33.60	10987.20
Engineering @ 10%				1098.72
Total Cost	327		36.96	12085.92
18" RCP + Compaction	279	LF	35.60	9932.40
Engineering @ 10%				993.24
Total Cost	279		39.16	10925.64
21" RCP + Compaction	1317	LF	47.60	62689.20
Engineering @ 10%				6268.92
Total Cost	1317		52.36	68958.12
24" RCP + Compaction	712	LF	50.60	36027.20
Engineering @ 10%				3602.72
Total Cost	712		55.66	39629.92
30" RCP + Compaction	614	LF	54.60	33524.40
Engineering @ 10%				3352.44
Total Cost	614		60.06	36876.84
36" RCP + Compaction	1120	LF	73.60	82432.00
Engineering @ 10%				8243.20
Total Cost	1120		80.96	90675.20
42" RCP + Compaction	141	LF	77.60	10941.60
Engineering @ 10%				1094.16
Total Cost	141		85.36	12035.76
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 288,834.92

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/13/05

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Sauk Heights - Phase I

City Project Number 53B/944

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4" Intert	18	ea	850.00	15300.00
Engineering @ 10%				1530.00
Total Cost	18			16830.00
3x3 SAS	6	ea	1730.00	10380.00
Engineering @ 10%				1038.00
Total Cost	6		1903.00	11418.00
3x3 SAS	1	ea	1300.00	1300.00
Engineering @ 10%				130.00
Total Cost	1		1430.00	1430.00
4x4 SAS	11	ea	2500.00	27500.00
Engineering @ 10%				2750.00
Total Cost	11		2750.00	30250.00
4x4 SAS	1	ea	4140.00	4140.00
Engineering @ 10%				414.00
Total Cost	1		4554.00	4554.00
4x4 SAS	4	ea	3160.00	12640.00
Engineering @ 10%				1264.00
Total Cost	4		3476.00	13904.00
4x4 SAS	1	ea	3960.00	3960.00
Engineering @ 10%				396.00
Total Cost	1		4356.00	4356.00
21" RCP Apron + Gate	1	ea	1090.00	1090.00
Engineering @ 10%				109.00
Total Cost	1		1199.00	1199.00
36" RCP Apron + Gate	1	ea	2230.00	2230.00
Engineering @ 10%				223.00
Total Cost	1		2453.00	2453.00
42" RCP Apron + Gate	1	ea	2700.00	2700.00
Engineering @ 10%				270.00
Total Cost	1		2970.00	2970.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 89364.00

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/13/05